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Auswerteprogramm unterstützt vom AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND ASF®



Rang
Start

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pen. Ges.1 St.1 Fin. Ges.2 St.2

1 37 LIEBMANN Gerald 300082 ST SVB All 24 25 21 24 26 120 24 144

2 28 ROITHMAYR Roman 200088 OÖ JAN All 21 21 23 25 23 113 23 136

3 40 MAGRITZER Manfred 300089 ST SWT All 21 25 24 23 24 117 17 134

4 19 STRASSER Josef 300126 ST SVB All 21 23 22 18 21 105 24 129

5 33 TICHY Franz 100614 NÖ HTD All 22 21 24 23 23 113 15 128

6 1 AUER Michael 100040 NÖ SWW All 23 20 18 22 24 107 20 127

7 12 ZENZ Karl 300143 ST SVB All 21 19 22 18 24 104

8 7 KEIMELMAYR Christian 200054 OÖ JAN All 17 21 26 19 20 103

9 35 BERNHARDT Hans-Jörg 200115 OÖ HSP All 18 21 20 26 18 103

10 11 BIEDER Franz 100736 NÖ HTD All 21 22 25 16 18 102

11 16 ROITHMAYR Manfred 200087 OÖ JAN All 21 19 23 22 17 102

12 32 SCHEIBENREIF Karl 100025 NÖ HTD All 22 17 18 20 24 101

13 22 KNITEL Wolfgang 100193 NÖ HTD All 18 20 19 22 21 100

14 36 WAGNER Karl 500058 K JHP All 18 21 20 18 22 99

15 30 ZAUNER Simon 100444 NÖ SZW All 21 22 19 18 18 98

16 23 KRAXNER Alfred David 300071 ST SVB All 23 19 22 18 15 97

17 24 KNITEL Wolfgang jun. 100192 NÖ HTD All 22 19 17 19 19 96

18 26 ROITHMAYR Simon 200089 OÖ JAN All 17 16 21 18 22 94

19 42 TOBERNIGG Stefan 500023 K JHP All 18 20 18 17 20 93

20 39 HAIDER Johann 400045 B SBN All 19 18 17 18 20 92

21 14 GOISER Alois 100559 NÖ HTD All 16 20 11 22 21 90

22 13 ROSENAUER Jens 100291 NÖ JNL All 21 17 19 17 15 89

23 38 BÖHM Clemens 100654 NÖ SZW All 15 20 18 15 20 88

24 21 KRAFKA Daniel 200153 OÖ JAN All 16 17 18 20 17 88

25 6 PRESOLY Malte Elmar 100631 NÖ HTD All 14 14 17 17 14 76

26 29 HIRSCHLER Johannes 100159 NÖ HTD All 12 16 16 12 14 70

27 15 KAINER Johann 100171 NÖ WZD All 10 15 17 12 14 68

28 10 LENDZIAN Tim 100484 NÖ HTD All 14 9 16 15 13 67

1 9 KUGLER Lieselotte 400160 B TBL Dam 14 20 19 20 12 85

2 17 ZAUNER Gerlinde 100680 NÖ SZW Dam 13 13 17 13 17 73

3 4 WAGNER Inge 300135 ST SVB Dam 11 8 13 16 14 62

4 31 BRAND Friederike 100612 NÖ HTD Dam 13 9 15 14 9 60

5 20 PRAND-STRITZKO Agnes 100556 NÖ SZW Dam 7 7 7 9 7 37

1 5 NAGELE Peter 500068 K JHP Sen 23 20 19 21 21 104

2 8 RAGGINGER Josef 700026 S SJW Sen 22 16 24 21 18 101

3 18 HOLZER Josef 100029 NÖ HTD Sen 18 19 16 20 21 94

4 27 SCHANNER Karl 300118 ST SAM Sen 18 18 18 17 17 88

5 2 AUER Engelbert 200027 OÖ JAN Sen 15 18 16 17 20 86

6 41 KOCH Josef 400124 B TBL Sen 16 16 17 16 18 83

7 25 HUMER Josef 300051 ST SVB Sen 15 14 20 17 16 82

8 34 LUNZER Johann 400065 B TBL Sen 16 14 15 12 13 70

1 3 BOGNAR Richard Gast 26 25 24 28 25 128
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Name Sum.

MAGRITZER Manfred 21 25 24 23 24 117

ZENZ Karl 21 19 22 18 24 104

STRASSER Josef 21 23 22 18 21 105

KEIMELMAYR Christian 17 21 26 19 20 103

ROITHMAYR Simon 17 16 21 18 22 94

ROITHMAYR Roman 21 21 23 25 23 113

AUER Michael 23 20 18 22 24 107

ROSENAUER Jens 21 17 19 17 15 89

TICHY Franz 22 21 24 23 23 113

KNITEL Wolfgang jun. 22 19 17 19 19 96

BIEDER Franz 21 22 25 16 18 102

SCHEIBENREIF Karl 22 17 18 20 24 101

HUMER Josef 15 14 20 17 16 82

LIEBMANN Gerald 24 25 21 24 26 120

KRAXNER Alfred David 23 19 22 18 15 97

NAGELE Peter 23 20 19 21 21 104

TOBERNIGG Stefan 18 20 18 17 20 93

WAGNER Karl 18 21 20 18 22 99

KRAFKA Daniel 16 17 18 20 17 88

BERNHARDT Hans-Jörg 18 21 20 26 18 103

ROITHMAYR Manfred 21 19 23 22 17 102

GOISER Alois 16 20 11 22 21 90

HOLZER Josef 18 19 16 20 21 94

KNITEL Wolfgang 18 20 19 22 21 100

BÖHM Clemens 15 20 18 15 20 88

ZAUNER Gerlinde 13 13 17 13 17 73

ZAUNER Simon 21 22 19 18 18 98

KUGLER Lieselotte 14 20 19 20 12 85

HAIDER Johann 19 18 17 18 20 92

LUNZER Johann 16 14 15 12 13 70

HIRSCHLER Johannes 12 16 16 12 14 70

PRESOLY Malte Elmar 14 14 17 17 14 76

LENDZIAN Tim 14 9 16 15 13 67

 296  Gesamt

 3. Rang   Niederösterreich  309  Gesamt

 1. Rang   Steiermark  326  Gesamt
Resultate

 2. Rang   Oberösterreich  310  Gesamt
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 10. Rang   Burgenland  247  Gesamt

 11. Rang   Niederösterreich 4  213  Gesamt

 7. Rang   Oberösterreich 2  293  Gesamt

 8. Rang   Niederösterreich 3  284  Gesamt

 9. Rang   Niederösterreich 5  259  Gesamt

 4. Rang   Niederösterreich 2  299  Gesamt

 5. Rang   Steiermark 2  299  Gesamt

 6. Rang   Kärnten

 


